Water Main
Shut-O� Valves and Meter
Service
Shut-O�s
Indoor Water
Control Panel
Outdoor Valve Installation Area
Indoor Water Control Panel with

WaterCop® Pro Outdoor System
Step Three: Select accessories
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WPM WATERCOP MULTISENSE HUB
WPSC WATERCOP PRO LEAK SENSOR 10' CABLE AND PROBE
WPRS095 WATERCOP PRO PRESSURE SENSOR 95 PSI MAX ¼" NPT
WROPE6 WATERCOP PRO 6' ROPE SENSOR WITH PLUG, INCLUDES 20 CLIPS
WSPLIT WATERCOP PRO AUXILLIARY SPLITTER FOR MULTISENSE HUB
WEXT6 WATERCOP PRO AUXILLIARY 6' EXTENSION
WCSG WATERCOP SENSOR GUARD
ACA100 WATERCOP PRO AC ADAPTER FOR LOW VOLTAGE MULTISENSE HUB
RS100 WATER CONTROL WALL SWITCH (CABLE NOT INCLUDED)
WCSCLV WATERCOP SMART CONNECT – WIFI + MOBILE APP INTERFACE
WPR WATERCOP PRO RANGE ENHANCING SENSOR REPEATER
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WPK25W CONTROL PANEL WITH 25' CABLE & PRO ACTUATOR
WPK50W CONTROL PANEL WITH 50' CABLE & PRO ACTUATOR
WPK75W CONTROL PANEL WITH 75' CABLE & PRO ACTUATOR
WPKH25W CONTROL PANEL (+HW INPUTS) 25' CABLE & PRO ACTUATOR
WPKH50W CONTROL PANEL (+HW INPUTS) 50' CABLE & PRO ACTUATOR
WPKH75W CONTROL PANEL (+HW INPUTS) 75' CABLE & PRO ACTUATOR
SIZE (FNPT) PART NO. (LEAD FREE NSF/ANSI 372)
½" WCVLF ½
¾" WCVLF ¾
1" WCVLF 1